Projects With Value Greater Than $10 Million

Print Date: 9/3/2024 7:54:47 AM Permits Issued Between 1/1/2024 And 8/31/2024

Permit / Project

4/1/2024

6/10/2024

7/16/2024

8/1/2024

3/18/2024

8/13/2024

2/14/2024

5/7/2024

PR-002686-2024 Sioux Falls One Stop 2023
Description: Sioux Falls One Stop

PR-002714-2024 Minnehaha County  (Jdc)
Description: Minnehaha County Jjc 2024

PR-002733-2024 Splitrock Village LLC
Description: Split Rock Apartments 2024

PR-002724-2024 Marengo Real Estate Holdings LLC
Description: Hidden Valley Stables Apartments--2024

PR-002721-2024 Maple Rock Reserve Lp
Description: Maple Rock Apartments 2024

PR-002673-2023 41ellis LLC
Description: 41 Ellis Apartments Phase I - 2023

PR-002704-2024 Benson Qozb LLC % Ernst Capital
Group

Description: Yukon at Benson Apartments 2023

PR-002659-2023 Spring Creek Luxury Apts LLC
Description: Spring Creek Apts. Phase 2 2023

Total:

$71,056,732.00

$31,963,755.00

$29,796,612.00

$29,011,213.00

$15,120,000.00

$14,621,679.00

$10,936,571.00

$10,297,246.00

$212,803,808.00

Job Address

1501

4200

7300

4704

3100

3400

3700

1801

S Highline Ave

S West Ave

E 26th St

S Cink Pl

E Autumn Blaze St

S Broek Dr

N Yukon Ave

E 77th Cir

McGough Construction

Henry Carlson Construction LLC
Signature Construction (Cbc)
Devco Us

Veldhouse Construction Inc
Empire Co Commercial

Signature Construction (Cbc)

Samuelson Development LLC
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